LE
D
M
A
R
C
H
 2

¾" knockouts.
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
 LRS-21600-20000L-277-30K
Product Number Voltage Options
LRS-21600-20000L
LRS-21600-15000L
LRS-21600-10000L
-120   (120 volts)
-277   (277 volts)
See “Options” below
Input Power: SPECIFY
-120	 120V (50-60Hz) input for thermal protector.
-277	 277V (50-60Hz) input for thermal protector.
Color Temperature (CCT)
-27K	 Color temperature 2700°K instead.
-30K	 Color temperature 3000°K instead.
-41K	 Color temperature 4100°K instead.
-50K	 Color temperature 5000°K instead.
-HC	 90+ CRI instead. Consult factory.
Lens and Trim
-32	 White oversize trim ring. Specify outer
dimension.
-35T	 Silver enamel (complete trim).
-37T 	 Dark bronze enamel (complete trim).
-38T	 Black enamel (complete trim).
-45	 Gasket between trim flange and ceiling.
-46	 Gasket between trim and lens.
-85	 With 2 x 2 white (aluminum) pre-cut lay-in
ceiling pan.
-94	 Custom color trim. Specify. Consult factory.
LA
T
IT
U
D
ES
 L
E
D
JU
LY
 2
0
20
Options
Other
-99	 Special modification. Consult factory.
-EI5	 Remote emergency inverter for 25% of rated
lumens. Runtime: 90+ minutes. 120 or 277V,
60 Hz input only. 50W. Specify voltage. Not for
use with -FS. (Alternatively, see EMI-21220 for
100% of rated lumens.)
-FS	 Single in-line fuse. Not for use with Option
-EI5.
-NAT	 Modified for natatorium use.
Specifications
LIM
ITED
 W
A
R
RA
N
TY: C
ATA
LO